pamaTypa:
pamaTypa Ha Mauuu:
CocTas:

Twn Ha obneka:

52.006.90-XL

WINNER

WINNER, nykcep co Kanysbaya U naTeHT,
bena

280g/m2

280 g/m2

80% namyk, 20% nonunectep
YHucekc

0.596 kg

0.681 kg

234

20/5/1

0.4 mx0.41 mx0.6 m
13.62 kg
8605040017418
610220900000
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